
PLANNING COMMITTEE 
 

SITE VISITS 

TUESDAY 17 JANUARY 2017 

  
 

 
Time  Site Item 
   
10.00 
 
10:15 
 
 
10:40 
 
 
11:15 
 
12:00 
 
12:45 

Minibus leaves Memorial Gardens 
 
French House (Antiques) Ltd, North Warehouse,  
North Lane, Huntington 
 
Stockton Hall Hospital, The Village Stockton on 
Forest 
 
Brick Farm, Benjy Lane, Whedrake 
 
The Guildhall, York 
 
Yorkshire House, 2 Rougier Street 
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4a 
 
 
4c 
 
4d & 4e 
 
4g 

   
   
   
   



    

 


