PLANNING COMMITTEE

SITE VISITS TUESDAY 17 JANUARY 2017

Time	Site	ltem
10.00	Minibus leaves Memorial Gardens	
10:15	French House (Antiques) Ltd, North Warehouse, North Lane, Huntington	4b
10:40	Stockton Hall Hospital, The Village Stockton on Forest	4a
11:15	Brick Farm, Benjy Lane, Whedrake	4c
12:00	The Guildhall, York	4d & 4e
12:45	Yorkshire House, 2 Rougier Street	4g